



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: BLOSSER ROAD RIGHT TURN LANE AT WEST MAIN STREET
BID NO.: 2019/01
BID OPENING DATE: 02/12/2019

\$ 325,640.30
 Rdz Contractors
 P.O. Box 760
 Nipomo, CA. 934444
 Lic. #1004110 A

\$ 368,857.00
 CalPortland
 P.O. Box 1280
 Santa Maria, CA. 93456
 Lic. #523019 A

\$ 382,558.50
 G. Sosa Construction, Inc.
 1435 Marsala Ave.
 Santa Maria, CA. 93458
 Lic. #788272 A

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
	BASE BID ITEMS												
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	27,315.00	\$ 27,315.00		
2	Clearing, Grubbing, Excavation, Grading and Removals	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	19,884.00	\$ 19,884.00	61,970.00	\$ 61,970.00	20,777.00	\$ 20,777.00		
3	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	18,220.00	\$ 18,220.00	23,250.00	\$ 23,250.00		
4	Roadway Preparation	4,200	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,200.00	1.58	\$ 6,636.00	0.75	\$ 3,150.00	4.00	\$ 16,800.00		
5	Cold Plane A.C. Pavement	4,505	SF	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,703.00	1.63	\$ 7,343.15	0.60	\$ 2,703.00	1.90	\$ 8,559.50		
6	Asphalt Concrete (Type A HMA)	162.00	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,300.00	178.50	\$ 28,917.00	135.00	\$ 21,870.00	187.00	\$ 30,294.00		
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	175	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00	48.00	\$ 8,400.00	55.00	\$ 9,625.00	70.00	\$ 12,250.00		
8	P.C.C. Driveway	175.00	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,325.00	15.08	\$ 2,639.00	14.00	\$ 2,450.00	12.00	\$ 2,100.00		
9	P.C.C. Curb & Gutter	275	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,375.00	34.02	\$ 9,355.50	40.00	\$ 11,000.00	32.50	\$ 8,937.50		
10	P.C.C. Accessible Ramp	640	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,960.00	9.58	\$ 6,131.20	7.00	\$ 4,480.00	9.00	\$ 5,760.00		
11	P.C.C. Sidewalk	2,275	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 31,850.00	8.15	\$ 18,541.25	5.00	\$ 11,375.00	6.50	\$ 14,787.50		
12	Modify Signal and Lighting System	1	LS	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	116,245.50	\$ 116,245.50	110,710.00	\$ 110,710.00	120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00		
13	Remove Traffic Striping and Pavement Markings	840	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,360.00	4.00	\$ 3,360.00	3.85	\$ 3,234.00	4.25	\$ 3,570.00		
14	Remove Pavement Markers	1,100	EA	\$ 0.50	\$ 550.00	1.58	\$ 1,738.00	1.50	\$ 1,650.00	1.65	\$ 1,815.00		
15	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1,350	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,800.00	6.00	\$ 8,100.00	5.70	\$ 7,695.00	6.00	\$ 8,100.00		
16	Painted Traffic Stripes	3,500	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,250.00	2.27	\$ 7,945.00	2.15	\$ 7,525.00	2.35	\$ 8,225.00		
17	Install Drainage Inlet	3	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	3,675.00	\$ 11,025.00	7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00		
18	Placement and Backfill 18" RCP S.D.	34	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	127.00	\$ 4,318.00	225.00	\$ 7,650.00	431.00	\$ 14,654.00		
19	Modify Drainage Inlet	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	4,654.00	\$ 9,308.00	4,900.00	\$ 9,800.00	6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
20	Install Street Light	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	11,802.00	\$ 11,802.00	11,240.00	\$ 11,240.00	12,364.00	\$ 12,364.00		
21	Street Lights Pull Boxes	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	851.70	\$ 851.70	810.00	\$ 810.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
22	Pothole Existing Utilities	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
23	Raise Utilities	10	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	500.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
TOTAL:				\$ 496,598.00		\$ 325,640.30		\$ 368,857.00		\$ 382,558.50			

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS			
All Source Engineering, Inc.			Demo
Lee Wilson Electrical Company			Electrical
Apodaca Paving			Paving
TJN Dozer and Backhoe Service			Concrete
Chrisp Company			Striping
Central Coast Traffic Safety			Traffic Control
Fargen Survey			Survey

OTHER BIDS	
Souza Engineering Contracting, Inc.	\$ 401,762.00
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.	\$ 419,531.51
J.F. Will Co.	\$ 428,329.85
Granite Construction Company	\$ 444,477.00
S. Chaves Construction Inc.	\$ 484,621.12
R. Burke Corporation	\$ 497,265.00